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May 7, 2020
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Emergency Child Protection Order
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Other Operating Cost
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Prepared by DHHS*Amounts in this report are total funds and reflect State Government expenditures related to the COVID-19 Pandemic.
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Estimated COVID-19 Expenditures by Department

Operating Cost Personnel Cost

DHHS All Other Departments NHES DOS DOE DMAVS

Apr 6Apr 22May 8 Apr 6Apr 22May 8 Apr 6Apr 22May 8 Apr 6Apr 22May 8 Apr 6Apr 22May 8 Apr 6Apr 22May 8

0M

10M

20M

30M

40M

50M

*Some departments' data are not updated consistently on a daily basis due to increasing workload on State employees responding to the rapidly changing situation.
*All expenditures consist of actual and estimates, particularly personnel expenses. Final actual expenditures may vary from this report. Prepared by DHHS



PPE Surge Cost

 Masks
16,315,374

 Coveralls
11,884,754

Face Shields
 823,135

Gloves
 1,666,796

Goggles
63,960

 Thermometers
1,804,000

 Ventilators and
Accessories
1,015,203 Disinfecting

Wipes
709,600

 RN's and PA's surge
support
450,000

Polypropylene
Fabric
 275,000

 Other Lab
Supplies
125,825

 Equipment
181,462

 Cots
 306,125

 Pillow and Pillow
Cases
95,400

Fitted Sheets
115,500

 Emergent Specimen
Courier Services
100,000

Consulting
50,000 2-40' refrigerated

trailers
100,000

 Reagents
17,165

Polypropylene
Elastic
137,500

 Uninsured
residents/LTCF
Staff/Telehealth
126,924

 Hotel Rooms for 1st
Responders
16,905

DHHS PPE and Surge Cost Breakdown

2-40' Refrigerated Trailers
Body Bags
Consulting
Cots
Coveralls
Disinfecting Wipes
Emergent Specimen Courier Services
Equipment
Face Shields

Filters
Fitted Sheets
Gloves
Goggles
Hand Sanitizers
Linen
Masks
Other Lab Supplies
Pillow and Pillow Cases

Polypropylene Elastic
Reagents
RN's and PA's surge support
Thermometers
Ventilators and Accessories
Polypropylene Fabric
Hotel Rooms for 1st Responders
Hotel/Quarantine Rooms
Uninsured residents/LTCF Staff/Teleh.. Prepared by DHHS

*Other non-labeled circles are linen, body bags, hand sanitizers and filters
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19,298

4,707,261

1,872,251

57,837
4,789,175

DHHS Financial System Expenses

Building Maintenance
Contracts for Services
Deep Cleaning
Disease Control & Patient Care
Domestic and Sexual Violence Relief
Emergent Child Care
Other Expenses
PPE

Surge Cost
Technology and Equipment
Telecommunications
Other Medical/Lab Supplies

FF GF GF/OF

120,000

188,529

62,000

18,386,438

3,936,248

39,863

206,852

DHHS Financial System Encumbrances

Pending Contracts Pending
Encumbrances

Pending Purchases
not Encumbered
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2,302,8882,324,831

2,677,500

104,157

2,127,000

4,555,988

82,145

4,984,488

DHHS Pending Commitments not in the Financial System

Emergency Order #22-Child Protection
Equipment
Other
PPE
Supplies
Surge Cost

DHHS Operating Expenses

Prepared by DHHS*Total DHHS operating expenses represent current best estimate of expenditures related to COVID-19 response. Final expenditure may vary.
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109,045

68,001
60,813

4,146

88,916

171,158

24,360

568

207,052

79,419

1,183
7,293

2,621

75,890

170,686

49

Total Pay with Benefit
1,166,087

Overtime
Regular Pay

DHHS Estimated Personnel Expenses

Prepared by DHHS*Final actual personnel expenditures may vary as these amounts are accrued based on manual employee timesheet tracking.


